MATCH 501

CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

2016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 138

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

High Junior

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Woman

6121

1978

6090

6000

5841

6279

HIGH MASTER - Award Winners

1st 6000 -
2nd 1891 -
3rd 5162 -
4th 5856 -
5th 5140 -
6th 6325 -
7th 1930 -

MASTER - Award Winners
1st 6143 - BISSONTZ, JAY E

2nd
3rd

WHIDDEN, JOHN L
NASHVILLE, GA - USA

SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG
SALEM, AL - USA

HALSEY, MIKE
Greensboro, NC - USA

HM 794 - 50
HM 794 - 45
HM 794 - 27

Special Award Winners

TUBB, DAVID
CANADIAN, TX - USA

CHURCH, PETER B
MAYVILLE, Ml - USA

ROWE, KIMBERLY
WADSWORTH, OH - USA

HM 793 -

HM 777 -

MA 774 -

Award Winners

TUBB, DAVID

SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
GELET, WILLIAM C

CROWE, PHILLIP R

NEVIUS, KEVIN

LEBLANC, RONALD C

SSG GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG

1885 - CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
1883 - SSGT BEALL, STEVEN M, USMC REG

4th 6311 - HOWELL, JONATHAN L
5th 6279 - ROWE, KIMBERLY

EXPERT - Award Winners

1st 5085 - KRAFFT, W

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1st 2068 - LETWIN, B. KENNETH

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
1. HM 794 - 50
2. HM 794 - 45
3. HM 794 - 27
4. HM 793 - 38
5. HM 791 - 42
6. HM 791 - 37
7. HM 790 - 35
8. HM 789 - 33
9. HM 789 - 31
10. H™M 787 - 31
11. HM 786 - 35
12. H™M 785 - 38
13. HM 784 - 36

6121 -
1978 -
6090 -
6000 -
1891 -
5162 -
5856 -
5140 -
6325 -
1930 -
6100 -
5799 -
5906 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

WHIDDEN, JOHN L

SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
HALSEY, MIKE

TUBB, DAVID

SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG
GELET, WILLIAM C

CROWE, PHILLIP R

NEVIUS, KEVIN

LEBLANC, RONALD C

SSG GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USAREG
MCGEE, STEVE

CRAWFORD, NORMAN F

LITTLE, JACK

38

25

25

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX

SS

CANADIAN CUP TROPHY PLAQUE, Berger Bullets

Certificate - 5 Boxes $50

35 AWARD POINTS

25 AWARD POINTS

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

4 were Eligible.

NRA TROPHY PLAQUE

NRA TROPHY PLAQUE

NRA TROPHY PLAQUE
793 - 38 12 AWARD POINTS
791 - 42 10 AWARD POINTS
791 - 37 9 AWARD POINTS
790 - 35 7 AWARD POINTS
789 - 33 7 AWARD POINTS
789 - 31 7 AWARD POINTS
787 - 31 7 AWARD POINTS
780 - 31 12 AWARD POINTS
775 - 31 10 AWARD POINTS
775 - 22 9 AWARD POINTS
774 - 26 7 AWARD POINTS
774 - 25 7 AWARD POINTS
780 - 25 12 AWARD POINTS
762 - 21 12 AWARD POINTS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

72 - Entries

NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



MATCH 501

CANADIAN CUP MATCH

Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
14. HM 784 - 36
15. HM 784 - 34
16. HM 784 - 33
17. HM 784 - 32
18. HM 784 - 31
19. HM 784 - 29
20. HM 783 - 31
21. H™M 783 - 27
22. HM 783 - 27
23. H™M 783 - 27
24. HM 782 - 28
25. H™M 781 - 32
26. HM 780 - 32
27. HM 780 - 25
28. HM 779 - 34
29. H™M 779 - 30
30. HM 779 - 23
31. H™M 777 - 32
32. HM 777 - 28
33. H™M 777 - 26
34. HM 777 - 25
35. HM 776 - 34
36. HM 776 - 30
37. HM 776 - 29
38. HM 774 - 22
39. H™M 773 - 19
40. H™M 773 - 17
41. H™M 770 - 26
42. HM 770 - 22
43. HM 769 - 14
44. HM 768 - 26
45, HM 768 - 25
46. HM 768 - 21
47. HM 768 - 21
48. HM 767 - 27
49. HM 766 - 26
50. HM 765 - 20
51. H™M 761 - 15
52. HM 760 - 22
53. H™M 759 - 21
54. HM 754 - 17
55. HM 754 - 15
56. HM 750 - 15
57. H™M 736 - 17
58. HM 729 - 22
59. H™M 723 - 12
60. HM 700 - 15
61. H™M 614 - 17
62. HM 583 - 22
63. HM 578 - 24
64. HM 578 - 21
65. HM 576 - 18
66. HM 576 - 16
67. HM 552 - 11
68. HM 443 - 9
69. HM 363 -
70. HM 198 - 13
71. HM 186 - 6
72. HM 47

5866 -
6337 -
5464 -
5173 -
6206 -
2129 -
1988 -
6290 -
6173 -
1859 -
5861 -
6109 -
6321 -
5131 -
5492 -
5971 -
6162 -
6312 -
6082 -
1929 -
5841 -
6089 -
1962 -
1856 -
6024 -
5858 -
6099 -
5787 -
2125 -
5198 -
5831 -
5683 -
6263 -
6221 -
5704 -
5062 -
6131 -
6220 -
6048 -
2139 -
6185 -
5893 -
5133 -
6323 -
5484 -
6316 -
5243 -
5989 -
5927 -
5954 -
6278 -
5894 -
5271 -
5897 -
6181 -
6069 -
1854 -
5172 -
5838 -

KOVALCHIK, CARL B

SSG TRICKETT, KEVIN , USAREG
UPDIKE, JOHN

FERRARO, THOMAS
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

COLYER, THOMAS J

MSG MANGO, ROBERT, USA RES
SCHALLOW, MICHAEL L
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
THOMPSON, THOMAS A

SHELL, CORBIN

STEPHENS, KEITHA

KERNS, TIMOTHY

NEWKIRK, BRIAN

VAUGHAN, BILL

KEELER, MICHAEL D

KILEY, JOHN

HOWELL, JON L

HUDSON, GARY A

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG

CHURCH, PETER B
GUERCIO, TA
ROACH, KENT D

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG

BROCK, AUBREY
MCNABB, CURTIS D
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
CHUBB, JOHN O
CASTLE, ALLEN L
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
JONES, LAMAR
HAGUE, JEFFREY W
WALTER, WILLIAM B
PHISTER, DON
SOKOLOWSKI, JIM
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E
KUBIC, MATT

POLICY, MICHAEL J
O'ROURKE, WILLIAM
KREPELA, EUGENE
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L
MERRITT, STEVEN
KNOTT, DAVID L
HAYES, RANDY
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
BOWERS, BILL
JONES, JACK G
ROWE, CHARLES J
AGNE, SHAWN B
HULL, FRANK H
HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
PEASLEY, ROBERT
STIMMEL, MARC D
LARSON, PAUL A
COULTER, DENNIS L
REITER, MARK

GS

W, GS

GS

GS

GS

GS
GS

GS
GS

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

72 - Entries

NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



MATCH 501

Competitor Ranking by Class

MASTER

1. MA 780
2. MA 775
3. MA 775
4. MA 774
5. MA 774
6. MA 773
7. MA 773
8. MU 770
9. MA 769
10. MA 768
11. MU 766
12. MA 765
13. MA 757
14. MA 755
15. MA 754
16. MA 752
17. MA 750
18. MA 746
19. MU 745
20. MA 745
21. MA 742
22. MU 742
23. MA 740
24. MU 738
25. MA 736
26. MA 735
27. MA 730
28. MA 730
29. MA 693
30. MU 686
31. MA 684
32. MU 569
33. MA 547
34. MU 383
35. MU 383
36. MA 378
37. MA 378
38. MA 376
39. MA 373
40. MA 372
41. MA 353
42. MA 231
43. MA 189
44, MA 183
45. MU 181
46. MU 164
47. MU 161
48. MU 154
EXPERT

1. EX 780
2. EX 717
3. EX 715
4. EX 683
5. EX 675
6. EX 536
7. EX 345
8. EX 327
9. EX 192

31 6143 -
31 1885 -
22 1883 -
26 6311 -
25 6279 -
27 6214 -
23 1880 -
21 5766 -
17 1868 -
22 1874 -
16 6198 -
22 2040 -
12 5034 -
19 5930 -
16 5830 -
15 1714 -
14 5684 -
24 5737 -
17 2037 -
11 1878 -
13 5545 -
10 6072 -
19 6164 -
19 6135 -
8 6138 -
10 1903 -
12 6094 -
12 6166 -
10 6151 -
3 6083 -
11 1796 -
13 2147 -

6190 -

6242 -

5030 -
12 6030 -
11 6230 -
11 5982 -
7 5620 -
6 5990 -
8 1884 -
3 6170 -
5 1969 -
4 1910 -
7 5058 -
2 5630 -
3 6080 -
2 5621 -
25 5085 -
13 5697 -

6319 -

5602 -

5234 -
13 1911 -
3 6023 -

5996 -
4 2128 -

BISSONTZ, JAY E

Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
SSGT BEALL, STEVEN M, USMC REG

HOWELL, JONATHAN L

ROWE, KIMBERLY

HIRTLE JR., JEFF W

CPL CRAGO, JUSTIN S, USMC REG

TWIBELL, DAVID J

SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC REG
CPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC REG

SAWYER, JASON

PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

SMITH, RAYMOND C
BENTLER, GERALD L
BAKIES, JOSEPH F

BAIR, STEVE B

MAKLEY, THOMAS G
KEFFER, JEREMY A
GREENE, ROBERT S

SSGT MOLINA, NICK R, USMC REG

DIEHL, JAMES M

CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
RICHARDS, CHARLES F

SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

CDR GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG

LASHLEY, ALAN

ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J
HOWELL, LARRY D

SCHAAD, JOHN H

THRELKELD, WILLIAM
SWEENEY, JAMES E

CPO DAVENPORT, WILLIAM D, NAVY REG
TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G

LIUZZA, MICHAEL P

KOHATSU, KELVIN
MYERS, DAVID

DE FINA, MAURIZIO E

KEIRNAN, JOHN P
MORROW, GREG

STECKMEYER, ROBERT F
SGT MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC REG
LIVENGOOD, KENNETH M

HUDSON, JESSICAA

LEWIS, LESLIE D
BOLLER, DAVID C

MSGT FETTY, GLENN C, USAF N/G
SPC WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USARES

GEORGE, KEVIN M

KRAFFT, W
KNAPP, TIMOTHY

SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T
PTL GILLELAND, JAMES , POL REG

SINGLETON, EARL

PO1 ORILLE, JIM , NAVY RES
PO1 BROWN, ROBERT R, NAVY REG

JENKINS, CHARLES R

GALVIN, JOHN T

CANADIAN CUP MATCH

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

[

GS
GS
GS

GS

GS

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

48 - Entries

NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

10 - Entries

NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



MATCH 501
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

Competitor Ranking by Class

EXPERT
10. EX 186 - 3 5059 - BOLLER, KURT

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

Ss 762 - 21 2068 - LETWIN, B. KENNETH
MK 745 - 19 2102 - ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL
MK 620 - 5360 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J

2
SS 610 - 7 5920 - SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J
MK 214 - 2 6152 - JENKINS, CHIP
Ss 172 - 3 6213 - WOLFF, ALAN B
MK 164 - 1 5605 - DALEY, SEAN
SS 68 -1 6313 - ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M

© N o O~ wWwDN e

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 794 - 50 6121 - WHIDDEN, JOHN L
2. HM 794 - 45 1978 - SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG
3. HM 794 - 27 6090 - HALSEY, MIKE
4. HM 793 - 38 6000 - TUBB, DAVID
5. HM 791 - 42 1891 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG
6. HM 791 - 37 5162 - GELET, WILLIAM C
7. HM 790 - 35 5856 - CROWE, PHILLIP R
8. HM 789 - 33 5140 - NEVIUS, KEVIN
9. HM 789 - 31 6325 - LEBLANC, RONALD C
10. HM 787 - 31 1930 - SSG GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USAREG
11. HM 786 - 35 6100 - MCGEE, STEVE
12. HM 785 - 38 5799 - CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
13. HM 784 - 36 5906 - LITTLE, JACK
14. HM 784 - 36 5866 - KOVALCHIK, CARL B
15. HM 784 - 34 6337 - SSG TRICKETT, KEVIN , USAREG
16. HM 784 - 33 5464 - UPDIKE, JOHN
17. HM 784 - 32 5173 - FERRARO, THOMAS
18. HM 784 - 31 6206 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
19. HM 784 - 29 2129 - COLYER, THOMAS J
20. HMm 783 - 31 1988 - MSG MANGO, ROBERT, USA RES
21. HM 783 - 27 6290 - SCHALLOW, MICHAEL L
22. HM 783 - 27 6173 - SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
23. HM 783 - 27 1859 - THOMPSON, THOMAS A
24. HM 782 - 28 5861 - SHELL, CORBIN
25. HM 781 - 32 6109 - STEPHENS, KEITH A
26. HM 780 - 32 6321 - KERNS, TIMOTHY
27. MA 780 - 31 6143 - BISSONTZ, JAY E
28. HM 780 - 25 5131 - NEWKIRK, BRIAN
EX 780 - 25 5085 - KRAFFT, W
30. HM 779 - 34 5492 - VAUGHAN, BILL
31. HM 779 - 30 5971 - KEELER, MICHAEL D
32. HM 779 - 23 6162 - KILEY, JOHN
33. HM 777 - 32 6312 - HOWELL, JON L
34. HM 777 - 28 6082 - HUDSON, GARY A
35. HM 777 - 26 1929 - SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG
36. HM 777 - 25 5841 - CHURCH, PETER B
37. HM 776 - 34 6089 - GUERCIO, TA
38. HM 776 - 30 1962 - ROACH, KENT D
39. HM 776 - 29 1856 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
40. MA 775 - 31 1885 - CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
41. MA 775 - 22 1883 - SSGT BEALL, STEVEN M, USMC REG
42. MA 774 - 26 6311 - HOWELL, JONATHAN L

CANADIAN CUP MATCH

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

GS

GS

Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

10 - Entries
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

8 - Entries
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



MATCH 501 CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

Complete Competitor Ranking

43. MA 774 - 25 6279 - ROWE, KIMBERLY

44, HM T74 - 22 6024 - BROCK, AUBREY

45. MA 773 - 27 6214 - HIRTLE JR., JEFF W

46. MA 773 - 23 1880 - CPL CRAGO, JUSTIN S, USMC REG
47. HM 773 - 19 5858 - MCNABB, CURTIS D

48. HM 773 - 17 6099 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

49. HM 770 - 26 5787 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

50. HM 770 - 22 2125 - CHUBB, JOHN O

51. Mu 770 - 21 5766 - TWIBELL, DAVID J

52. wmA 769 - 17 1868 - SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC REG
53. HM 769 - 14 5198 - CASTLE,ALLEN L

54. HM 768 - 26 5831 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR

55. HM 768 - 25 5683 - JONES, LAMAR

56. MA 768 - 22 1874 - CPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC REG
57. HM 768 - 21 6263 - HAGUE, JEFFREY W

58. HM 768 - 21 6221 - WALTER, WILLIAM B

59. HM 767 - 27 5704 - PHISTER, DON

60. HM 766 - 26 5062 - SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

61. Mu 766 - 16 6198 - SAWYER, JASON

62. MA 765 - 22 2040 - PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

63. HM 765 - 20 6131 - HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

64. ss 762 - 21 2068 - LETWIN, B. KENNETH

65. HM 761 - 15 6220 - KUSSMAN, RICHARD L

66. HM 760 - 22 6048 - KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E

67. HM 759 - 21 2139 - KUBIC, MATT

68. MmA 757 - 12 5034 - SMITH, RAYMOND C

69. wmA 755 - 19 5930 - BENTLER, GERALD L

70. HM 754 - 17 6185 - POLICY, MICHAEL J

71. MA 754 - 16 5830 - BAKIES, JOSEPH F

72. HM 754 - 15 5893 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM

73. MA 752 - 15 1714 - BAIR, STEVE B

74. HM 750 - 15 5133 - KREPELA, EUGENE

75. MA 750 - 14 5684 - MAKLEY, THOMAS G

76. MA 746 - 24 5737 - KEFFER, JEREMY A

77. MK 745 - 19 2102 - ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL

78. MU 745 - 17 2037 - GREENE, ROBERT S

79. MA 745 - 11 1878 - SSGT MOLINA, NICK R, USMC REG
80. wMmA 742 - 13 5545 - DIEHL, JAMES M

8l. Mu 742 - 10 6072 - CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
82. MA 740 - 19 6164 - RICHARDS, CHARLES F

83. Mu 738 - 19 6135 - SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

84. HM 736 - 17 6323 - TRICKETT, MAUREEN L

85. MA 736 - 8 6138 - CDR GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG
86. MmA 735 - 10 1903 - LASHLEY, ALAN

87. MA 730 - 12 6094 - ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J

88. MmA 730 - 12 6166 - HOWELL, LARRY D

89. HM 729 - 22 5484 - MERRITT, STEVEN

90. HM 723 - 12 6316 - KNOTT, DAVID L

91. EX 717 - 13 5697 - KNAPP, TIMOTHY

92. EX 715 -7 6319 - SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T

93. HM 700 - 15 5243 - HAYES, RANDY

94. MA 693 - 10 6151 - SCHAAD, JOHN H

95. MU 686 - 3 6083 - THRELKELD, WILLIAM

96. MA 684 - 11 1796 - SWEENEY, JAMES E

97. EX 683 -5 5602 - PTL GILLELAND, JAMES , POL REG
98. EX 675 -2 5234 - SINGLETON, EARL
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MATCH 501 CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

Complete Competitor Ranking

99. MK 620 - 2 5360 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J cs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
100. HM 614 - 17 5989 - SUTHERLAND, BRAD s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
101. ss 610 - 7 5920 - SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
102. HM 583 - 22 5927 - BOWERS, BILL s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
103. HM 578 - 24 5954 - JONES, JACK G cs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
104. HM 578 - 21 6278 - ROWE, CHARLES J Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
105. HM 576 - 18 5894 - AGNE, SHAWN B Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
106. HM 576 - 16 5271 - HULL, FRANK H s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
107. MU 569 - 13 2147 - CPO DAVENPORT, WILLIAM D, NAVY REG Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
108. HM 552 - 11 5897 - HAMMERS, WILLIAM L Gs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
109. MA 547 - 7 6190 - TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
110. EX 536 - 13 1911 - PO1 ORILLE, JIM , NAVY RES Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
111. HM 443 - 9 6181 - PEASLEY, ROBERT Gs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
112. MU 383 - 9 6242 - LIUZZA, MICHAEL P Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
113. MU 383 - 7 5030 - KOHATSU, KELVIN s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
114. mA 378 - 12 6030 - MYERS, DAVID Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
115. mA 378 - 11 6230 - DE FINA, MAURIZIO E Gs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
116. MA 376 - 11 5982 - KEIRNAN, JOHN P s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
17. MA 373 - 7 5620 - MORROW, GREG Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
118. MA 372 - 6 5990 - STECKMEYER, ROBERT F Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
119. HM 363 - 4 6069 - STIMMEL, MARC D s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
120. MA 353 - 8 1884 - SGT MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC REG Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
121. EX 345 - 3 6023 - PO1 BROWN, ROBERT R, NAVY REG s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
122. EX 327 - 4 5996 - JENKINS, CHARLES R Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
123. MA 231 - 3 6170 - LIVENGOOD, KENNETH M s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
124, MK 214 - 2 6152 - JENKINS, CHIP Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
125. HM 198 - 13 1854 - LARSON, PAUL A Gs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
126. EX 192 - 4 2128 - GALVIN, JOHN T Gs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
127. MA 189 - 5 1969 - HUDSON, JESSICAA W, J Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
128. HM 186 - 6 5172 - COULTER, DENNIS L Gs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
129. EX 186 - 3 5059 - BOLLER, KURT Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
130. MA 183 - 4 1910 - LEWIS, LESLIE D Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
131. mu 181 - 7 5058 - BOLLER, DAVID C 3 Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
132. ss 172 - 3 6213 - WOLFF, ALAN B Gs Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
133. MU 164 - 2 5630 - MSGT FETTY, GLENN C, USAF N/G Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
134. MK 164 - 1 5605 - DALEY, SEAN Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
135. MU 161 - 3 6080 - SPC WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
136. MU 154 - 2 5621 - GEORGE, KEVIN M 3 Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
137. ss 68 - 1 6313 - ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
138. HM 47 5838 - REITER, MARK s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



